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LEAD. INVEST. LEVERAGE.
ERA Brokers Consolidated is a brokerage infused with proprietary real estate technology.  ERA Brokers Consolidated 
includes 9 offices on the I-15 corridor from Salt Lake City, UT to Las Vegas Nevada. It is a subsidiary of Brokers 
Holdings, which operates commercial and residential brokerages in Utah and Nevada. With over 400 agents and 
staff, ERA Brokers Consolidated was recognized by RealTrends, RISMedia, and Swanepoel as a top brokerage firm in 
the United States.  In addition, it manages approximately $350 million in real estate assets for its clients.
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Are you ready to 
buy, sell, rent, or invest?
 
Let us guide you through the process. Visit with one of our trusted 
real estate professionals today. 

Virtual Showings
Per Month

400K

Five Firms Merged to Create
Brokers Consolidated

1982

Customer Service
Satisfaction Rating

96%

Amount of Real Estate Sold by Our 
Agents Last Year

$1 BIL

For more information go to:

erabrokers.com
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RESIDENTIAL RESALE OVERVIEW

Source: MLS, Local Association of Realtors and Construction Monitor 

View market reports covering Utah & Nevada at:

erabrokers.com

Average Days on Market

Number of Homes Sold Last 12 Months

Southern Nevada  
Months Supply of Inventory

Mesquite Las Vegas

Southern Utah  
Months Supply of Inventory

Iron CoWashington Co Hurricane Valley Sevier Co

Northern Utah  
Months Supply of Inventory

Summit CoSalt Lake Co Utah Co

T12 Median 
Sales Price 

YOY 
Change

Current 
Inventory

Building 
PermitsMarket

Salt Lake County, UT
Summit County, UT
Utah County, UT
Sevier County, UT
Beaver County, UT
Iron County, UT
Hurricane Valley, UT
Washington County, UT
Mesquite, NV
Las Vegas, NV

 YOY 
Change

T12 Avg
Sales Price  
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RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENT RESEARCH

*The single family revenue index tracks actual revenue received against median home prices. 
This metric does not take into consideration risk based on market size or operating expenses.

Rental rates as well as median home prices continue to rise in 
markets from Las Vegas to Salt Lake City.  The revenue index, 
measuring average rent revenue against median home prices, 
held mostly flat.  Some buyers are seeing improving returns 
because of lower interest rates.   Finding a single family home 
or condo to rent is difficult as demand is high and many 
property owners are realizing gains and selling to new home 
buyers.  Not enough single family homes and townhomes are 
being constructed as rentals, although the multifamily market 
is experiencing significant construction bringing more rental 
inventory to the market.    
 
Average rental  data  is  provided  in  this  report  for  single  
family homes, condos and townhomes. Multifamily research 
is available for Las Vegas, Northern Utah, and Southern Utah, 
through our affiliates NAI Vegas and NAI Excel. 

®

To learn more about ARTI® go to:

brokerstechnology.com

Better Technology

HIRE AGENT DISCLOSURES MARKETING ESCROW DISCOVERY CLOSING

technology that gives you peace of mind. 

100K
LEADS PROCESSED

10,000
DEALS MANAGED

100K
VIRTUAL SHOWINGS

PER MONTH

5,000
ALERTS SENT

Total Single Family, Condo, & Townhome Rentals

Vacancy Rate
Revenue Index*
2 Bed
3 Bed
4 Bed
5 Bed
Average Rent
Lease Rate/SF
Average SF
Median Price

 Las Vegas Mesquite  St. George  Beaver Richfield

1.8%
6.1%
1096

 1,378 
 1,585 
 2,120 
$1,295 

 0.85 
 1,530 

 $265,348 

2.3%
5.2%
964

 1,129 
 1,300 

 NA 
 $1,005 

 0.77 
 1,312 

 $253,479  

2.5%
4.8%
905

 1,262 
 1,502 

 2,200 
$1,272 
 0.79 
 1,618 

 $308,592  

4.0%
7.0%
608
 865 

 1,050 
 NA 

$846 
 0.56 
1,505 

 $142,188  

1.4%
5.7%
653
 792 
 963 
 974 
$779 
 0.52 

 1,490 
$162,941 

Available for Rent
Month Supply
Single Family Rented
Days on Market
Median Rent Price
2 Bed Rented Price
2 Bed Price/SF
3 Bed Rented Price
3 Bed Price/SF
4 Bed Rented Price
4 Bed Price/SF
5 Bed Rented Price
5 Bed Price/SF

Jun 2019 
Las Vegas
Single Family Rentals Dec 2016

 2,118 
 1.68 

 1,264 
 34 

 1,300 
 1,174 
 0.89 
 1,322 
 0.79 

 1,605 
 0.71 

 1,975 
 0.65  

 1,100 
 0.85 

 1,299 
 17 

 1,600 
 1,350 

 1.07 
 1,538 
 0.94 
 1,765 
 0.84 

 2,365 
 0.77 

Las Vegas
Condo & Townhome Rentals

Available for Rent
Month Supply
Condos Rented
Days on Market
Median Rent Price
1 Bed Rented Price
1 Bed Price/SF
2 Bed Rented Price
2 Bed Price/SF
3 Bed Rented Price
3 Bed Price/SF

Dec 2016 Jun 2019

 832 
 1.58 
 525 
 34 

 950 
 782 
 1.05 
 936 
 0.85 

 1,090 
 0.78   

 504 
 0.91 
 551 

 21 
 1,150 
 900 
 1.27 

 1,125 
 1.05 

 1,350 
 0.99 

Multifamily Q2 2019

Vacancy Rate
Studio/1 Bed
2 Bed
3 Bed
Average Rent
Lease Rate/SF
Average SF

 Mesquite Beaver Richfield

2.3%
 675 
 742 
 973 
 806 
0.83
 974  

 6.7%
 448 
 525 
 660 
 485 
0.49

 1,000  

 1.0%
 425 
 549 
 706 
 579 
0.54

 1,068 

For property specific information, our residential property 
managers can provide you with a rent analysis for your 
individual property or portfolio.
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Corporate Services

With approximately 2,350 
offices across the world, your 
ERA Agent can help you with 
your next move anywhere.

Proudly serving as the #1 relocation provider
for military members & their families.

The trusted resource for home buyers & sellers, 
offering the most comprehensive search among 
competing national sites.

A leading global moving & 
relocation service provider.

The trusted leader among relocation 
companies, providing mobility services 
to organizations of all sizes.

Designed for employers who want to offer 
a benefit to their employees. 

CORPORATE SERVICES

We combine the best people, technology, 
marketing, and research to deliver you the 
best management experience.
 
2,000 Units and $350 Million 
in Assets Managed*

To learn more about our Property Management go to:

erabrokers.com

Asset Management 
Services

*Portfolio value of ERA Brokers Consolidated and it’s affiliates.
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Stone Cliff Estate  | St. George, UT
3 Beds | 2.5 Baths | $1,400,000

Bed & Breakfast | Rockville, UT
8 Beds | 5.5 Baths | $1,095,000

Source: MLS, Local Association of Realtors and Construction Monitor 

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Highlights:

•	 Home values are appreciating
•	 Closings are down slightly year over year
•	 Inventory is rising

SALT LAKE COUNTY

2%
Change in 
New Listings

-2%
Change in 
Closed Sales

11%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

9%
Year-Over-Year price 

Median Home Price Change

Highlights:

•	 Home values are appreciating
•	 Closings are down year over year
•	 Inventory is rising

SUMMIT COUNTY

11%
Change in 
New Listings

-4%
Change in 
Closed Sales

12%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

11%
To see all Distinctive Properties go to:

erabrokers.com

Distinctive Properties

Luxury Elevated | Las Vegas, NV
4 Beds | 5 Baths | $1,900,000

TPC Fifteenth Hole | Las Vegas, NV
4 Beds | 5 Baths | $1,900,000

Canyon Vine | Draper, UT
7 Beds | 6/2 Baths | $1,688,800

Unparalleled Views | Springdale, UT
4 Beds | 4 Baths | $1,225,000

Lippizan Way | Eagle Mountain, UT
9 Beds | 4 Baths | $1,175,000

Castle Rock Beauty | St. George, UT
7 Beds | 10 Baths | $1,790,000

Chalet Hills | Henderson, NV
4 Beds | 4.5 Baths | $1,249,000

Looking for scenic views, iconic locations or 
lifestyle amenities? ERA Distinctive Properties 
specialists are ready to make dreams happen.

Live Like You Are On Vacation.
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UTAH COUNTY

SEVIER COUNTY

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Highlights:

•	 Home values are appreciating
•	 Inventory is rising
•	 Closed units are holding steady

4%
Change in 
New Listings

3%
Change in 
Closed Sales

23%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

11%

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Highlights:

•	 Home values continue to rise
•	 Inventory is falling
•	 Closed units are holding steady

-16%
Change in 
New Listings

0%
Change in 
Closed Sales

-28%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

14%

Providing services in 12 builder communities 
across our market area.
 
Land Acquisition & Disposition, Market Research, 
Custom Builder Representation, Finished Lot, 
Custom Homes, and Model Home Sales Solutions

To learn more about ERA Brokers go to:

erabrokers.com

Developer & 
Builder Services
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BEAVER COUNTY

IRON COUNTY

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Highlights:

•	 Prices are volatile because of the small market
•	 Closed sales are 5-7 per month
•	 Inventory is falling

-17%
Change in 
New Listings

-26%
Change in 
Closed Sales

-21%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

-10%

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Highlights:

•	 Home values continue to appreciate
•	 Inventory levels are falling
•	 Close units are holding steady

-2%
Change in 
New Listings

2.%
Change in 
Closed Sales

-10%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

6%
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HURRICANE VALLEY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Highlights:

•	 Home values continue to appreciate
•	 Inventory levels are holding steady
•	 Closed units are down slightly

2%
Change in 
New Listings

-4%
Change in 
Closed Sales

13%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

8%

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Highlights:

•	 Home values continue to appreciate
•	 Inventory levels are rising
•	 Closed units are down year over year

4%
Change in 
New Listings

-10%
Change in 
Closed Sales

17%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

10%

A NEW REAL ESTATE EXPERIENCE
Some consider selling real estate an individual effort —we believe 
it is a team sport. When you combine best in industry technology, 
broker support, graphic design, lead generation, and marketing 
systems supported by a cohesive team, you get exceptional results.

Thinking about a career in real estate? Changing brokerages?
Let’s start a conversation.

www.erabrokers.com/careers
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MESQUITE AREA

LAS VEGAS AREA

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Highlights:

•	 Home values continue to appreciate
•	 Inventory levels are rising
•	 Closed units are down year over year

15%
Change in 
New Listings

-8%
Change in 
Closed Sales

56%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

10%

Days on MarketInventory of Homes for Sale

By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average By  Month 12 Month Rolling Average

Highlights:

•	 Home values continue to appreciate
•	 Inventory levels are falling
•	 Closed units are down year over year

0%
Change in 
New Listings

-8%
Change in 
Closed Sales

-14%
Change in 
Inventory

Year-Over-Year:

9%

View over 500 offerings for sale or lease.

naiexcel.com and naivegas.com

Access commercial real estate research for 
Northern Utah, Southern Utah, and Southern Nevada.

Commercial, Industrial, and 
Investment Solutions

Sold by NAI Excel | St. George, Utah 
GWCU Downtown Building — 18,416 SF
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No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. This report is submitted subject to 
errors or omissions without notice. No warranties or representations are made or implied as to the condition of any of the information contained herein.

erabrokers.com

Summerlin
1735 Village Center Circle
Las Vegas, NV 89134
702.873.4500

Henderson
2855 St. Rose Parkway
Henderson, NV 89052
702.940.4500

Salt Lake
9350 South 150 East #410
Sandy, UT 84070
801.341.0901

Lehi
2901 North Ashton Boulevard
Lehi, UT 84043
801.341.0909

St. George 
201 East St. George Boulevard
St. George, UT 84770
435.628.1606

Mesquite 
1155 West Pioneer Boulevard #104 
Mesquite, NV 89027
702.346.7200

Hurricane
10 North 100 West
Hurricane, UT 84737
435.635.4636

Richfield
745 South Main Street
Richfield, UT 84701
435.896.9609

Beaver
395 South Main Street
Beaver, UT 84713
435.438.1606


